
STTB Pokal 2021/22

Landespokal Jugend 15
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Keßler, Sascha, Mobil: +49 175 9058949, tt-kessler@outlook.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 22.05.2022 13:00 1 1. FC Saarbrücken-TT TTC Hülzweiler 4:3
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

22.05.2022
22.05.2022

11:00 (1)
11:00

1
2

TTC Hülzweiler
1. FC Saarbrücken-TT

DJK TT Ottweiler
TTG Werbeln

4:2
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Do.
Do.
Fr.

12.05.2022
12.05.2022
12.05.2022
13.05.2022

17:30 v
18:00 v
18:00 v
19:00 v

2
1
3
4

TTC Hülzweiler
TTG Werbeln
TTC Lauterbach II
TTC Altenwald

TV Geislautern
TTC Lautzkirchen
DJK TT Ottweiler
1. FC Saarbrücken-TT

4:2
4:0 NA

2:4
1:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Mi.
Sa.
Mo.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Sa.

13.11.2021
01.12.2021
04.12.2021
14.02.2022
30.03.2022
31.03.2022
31.03.2022
02.04.2022

14:30 v
18:00 v (1)
14:00
18:00 v
18:00 v
17:00 v
18:00 v
14:30 v

2
5
1
8
6
3
7
4

JC Wadrill
TTC Wemmetsweiler
TTC Altenwald
TTG Werbeln
TTC Limbach
TTV Reisbach
TTC Lauterbach II
TV Geislautern

TTC Lautzkirchen
1. FC Saarbrücken-TT
TTV Niederlinxweiler
TTC Lauterbach
TTC Hülzweiler
DJK TT Ottweiler
SV Remmesweiler
TTF Primstal

2:4
1:4
4:2
4:1
0:4

0:4 NA
4:0 NA

4:3
 
0. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.10.2021 14:30 1 TT Schaumberg Theley TTG Werbeln 0:4 NA
 
Freilose 0. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTC Altenwald
TTC Lautzkirchen
TV Geislautern
TTC Lauterbach
TTC Lauterbach II
1. FC Saarbrücken-TT
TTC Hülzweiler
TTV Reisbach
JC Wadrill
TTC Limbach
TTV Niederlinxweiler
DJK TT Ottweiler
TTF Primstal
SV Remmesweiler
TTC Wemmetsweiler
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